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Fire Progression
Date

2019-06-09
2019-06-10
2019-06-11
2019-06-12
2019-06-13
2019-06-14
2019-06-15
2019-06-16
2019-06-17
2019-06-18
2019-06-19
2019-06-20
2019-06-21
2019-06-22
2019-06-23
2019-06-24
2019-06-25

Date Growth Acres Total Acres
2019-06-09 1,365 1,365
2019-06-10 3,045 4,410
2019-06-11 3,009 7,418
2019-06-12 699 8,117
2019-06-13 4,842 12,959
2019-06-14 12,757 25,716
2019-06-15 10,657 36,374
2019-06-16 1,273 37,647
2019-06-17 2,791 40,438
2019-06-18 3,906 44,343
2019-06-19 6,131 50,474
2019-06-20 15,419 65,893
2019-06-21 14,045 79,938
2019-06-22 16,363 96,301
2019-06-23 16,597 112,899
2019-06-24 2,851 115,750
2019-06-25 7,513 123,263


